

RFA No. 204 of 2015.

25.8.2017 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate for the applicants.

CMP(M) No. 1130 of 2017.

Notice returnable for 18.10.2017. Steps for the service of non applicants be taken within one week.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

25th August, 2017
(Guleria)